ARH.BR.

A o

10.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

IME | PREZIME
JABUCANIN IGOR
VUKOVIC DANILO
IVANOVIC MIODRAG
RADENOVIC JOVAN
DAVIDOVIC ALEKSANDAR
JOVIC IVAN

RADANOVIC BURO

DAMJANOVIC NENAD 358/2

STEVOVIC MILUTIN

MILASEVIC SASA

VUJISIC SASA

vuJoviC SIMO

KNEZEVIC LIUBOMIR
DPURICIC PETAR

DURASKOVIC PREDRAG
TODOROVIC DEJAN
DERKOVIC VLADIMIR
DIVCIC RANKO

BR.LICENCE

VAZENJE LICENCE

324 06.06.2018.-06.06.2023.
313 27.05.2018.-27.05.2023.
305 24.04.2018.-24.04.2023.
336 09.10.2018.-09.10.2023.
311 30.04.2018.-30.04.2023.
326 02.07.2018.-02.07.2023.

349 01.10.2020.-01.10.2025.

30.10.2021.-30.09.2026.

314 14.05.2018.-14.05.2023.

306 18.04.2018.-18.04.2023.

309 30.04.2018.-30.04.2023.

361 14.10.2021.-14.10.2026.

290 29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
310 30.04.2018.-30.04.2023.

297 19.04.2018.-19.04.2023.
286 26.03.2018.-26.03.2023.
359 07.10.2021.-07.10.2026.
287 26.03.2018.-26.03.2023.

N P R R R R

[y

[any
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REG.OZNAKA
BD-TX 395
BD-TX 329
BD-TX 356
BD-TX 334
BD-TX 285
BD-TX 164
BD-TX 165
BD-TX 362
BD-TX 318
BD-TX 317
BD-TX 316
BD-TX 084
BD-TX 085
BD-TX 241
BD-TX 240

BD-TX 273
BD-TX 274
BD-TX 278
BD-TX 279
BD-TX 325
BD-TX 210
BD-TX 211
BD-TX 208
BD-TX 209
BD-TX 207
BD-TX 206
BD-TX 212
BD-TX 268
BD-TX 242
BD-TX 347
BD-TX 176

MARKA VOZILA
CITROEN
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
vw

RENAULT
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT

SKODA
RENAULT
FORD
MERCEDES BENZ
VOLKSWAGEN
SKODA
RENAULT
RENAULT
SKODA

FORD

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
DACIA
SKODA
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN

BROJ SASIE
VF7RWRHF89L525943
WFOSXXGCDS9K38383
WVWZZZ3CZGE129906
WDD2120061B106274
WVWZZZ3CZEE069437
WVWZZZAUZFP506807
WVWZZZ3CZAE032482
WVGZZZ1TZCW041181
WVWZZZ3CZEE066847
VF1BZ1A0749794477
VF1KZ5G0645903692
WVWZZZ3CZGP017317
WVWZZZ3CZ9E088248
WVGZZZ1TZCW086093
VF1KZOCOH53779634

TMBDT21Z5AC007589
VF1BZ1A0749057442
WFOSXXGCDS9K22158
WDD2120051A485730
WVGZZZ1TZFW065649
TMBJGONE8G0015767
VF1KZ1A0749459458
VF1BZ1A0545974675
TMBHT2172A2104935
WFOLXXGCBLCA20683
WFOSXXGCDSAU24901
WVWZZZ1KZCM646537
UU17SDAG452454104
TMBHT61Z6A8030696
VF34C9HR8CS211393
WVWZZ773CZAE181140

VAZENJE 1ZVODA

25.12.2020.-06.06.2023.
21.07.2020.-27.05.2023.
20.05.2021.-24.04.2023.
29.12.2020.-09.10.2023.
03.11.2020.-30.04.2023.
21.12.2018.-02.07.2023.
24.08.2020.-02.07.2023.
01.10.2020.-01.10.2025.
30.10.2021.-30.09.2026.
30.10.2021.-30.09.2026.
30.10.2021.-30.09.2026.
24.08.2020.-14.05.2023.
24.08.2020.-14.05.2023.
18.04.2018.-18.04.2023.
17.12.2019.-18.04.2023.

15.05.2019.-30.04.2023.
17.07.2019.-01.04.2023.
14.10.2021.-13.04.2023.
14.10.2021.-07.10.2026.
27.08.2020.-29.03.2023.
20.10.2020.-30.04.2023.
12.05.2021.-30.04.2023.
22.09.2020.-30.04.2023.
17.05.2021.-30.04.2023.
12.05.2021.-30.04.2023.
06.07.2021.-30.04.2023.
30.03.2022.-30.04.2023.
19.04.2018.-19.04.2023.
15.03.2022.-08.11.2022.
07.10.2021.-05.04.2022.
09.07.2021.-31.12.2021.



20.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42,

44.
45.
46.

LATKOVIC MLADEN
DURANOVIC JOVICA

KOVACEVIC MILAN
DACIC ZORAN

POPOVIC NOVO

LALEVIC VUKSAN

ZEJAK RADOJICA
JAKOVLIEVIC DRAGOSLAV
BOGAVAC OGNJEN

BATRICEVIC BOBAN

ODZA JOVICA

LAGATOR SAVO

PEKOVIC ZORAN

STEVOVIC VESELIN

VUJANOVIC NIKOLA 355/2
RAJKOVIC ZORAN

VUJOVIC DRAGAN

SAVIC SASA

DELIC UROS

IVANOVIC DARKO

JOVANCEVIC IVO
RAJKOVIC ZARIJA
DRASKOVIC STEFAN

329 11.07.2018.-11.07.2023.
327 10.07.2018.-10.07.2023.

332 30.07.2018.-30.07.2023.
303 25.04.2018.-25.04.2023.
352 01.12.2020.-01.12.2025.
289 31.03.2018.-31.03.2023.
366 26.12.2021.-26.12.2026.
298 19.04.2018.-19.04.2023.
356 18.08.2021.-18.10.2021.

318 25.05.2018.-23.05.2023.
350 06.10.2020.-06.10.2025.
300 19.04.2018.-19.04.2023.
291 29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
302 20.04.2018.-20.04.2023.

09.10.2021.-09.08.2026.
365 30.12.2021.-30.12.2026.
333 01.08.2018.-01.08.2023.
295 19.04.2018.-19.04.2023.
282 29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.

285 29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.

328 29.07.2018.-29.07.2023.
293 15.04.2018.-15.04.2023.
308 05.05.2018.-05.05.2023.

[any

BD-TX 074
BD-TX 186

1 BD-TX 187

=

N = = = T =

N

BD-TX 275
BD-TX 364
BD-TX 178
BD-TX 214
BD-TX 269
BD-TX 282
BD-TX 321

BD-TX 112
BD-TX 385
BD-TX 319
BD-TX 322
BD-TX 320
BD-TX 284
BD-TX 213
BD-TX 222
BD-TX 247
BD-TX 271

BD-TX 299
BD-TX 298
BD-TX 297

BD-TX 266
BD-TX 245
BD-TX 349

RENAULT
SKODA
VOLKSWAGEN

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
OPEL
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

TOYOTA
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN

vw
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN

VF1JZ540647888299
TMBHT61Z3C2060843
WVGZZZ1TZFW040115

WFOLXXGCBLCR88799
WVGZZZ1TZDW093264
VF1KZ1A0545946622
WOLOAHM75C2101504
WDD2122021A380697
WVW?ZZ773CZAE117784
WFOSXXGCDS9D48840

WVWZZ771KZAW585709
WVWZ773CZAP055798
WVGZZZ1TZ8W108623
WDD2120031A036129
WVW?Z773CZBE323268
WVWZ773CZAE021270
WFOLXXGCBLEP53590
VF1KZ0COH54526514
WVGZZZ1TZFW052050
WVWZ773CZAE093881

SB1EB76L90E019289
VF1JZ14K649521993
WVGZZZITZHW049429

WVGZZZ1TZDW102413
VF1JZ0B0644163234
WVWZz73CZDE092440

13.04.2020.-26.03.2023.
13.12.2019.-11.07.2023.
13.12.2019.-10.07.2023.

12.02.2020.-18.01.2023.
12.02.2020.-25.04.2023.
01.12.2020.-01.12.2025.
31.03.2018.-31.03.2023.
26.12.2021.-26.12.2026.
13.12.2019.-19.04.2023.
18.08.2021.-18.10.2021.

26.12.2019.-25.05.2023.
06.10.2020.-06.10.2025.
19.04.2018.-19.04.2023.
29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
22.10.2020.-20.04.2023.
09.10.2021.-09.08.2026.
30.12.2021.-30.12.2026.
27.05.2021.-01.08.2023.
03.12.2018.-19.04.2023.
31.12.2019.-29.03.2023.

29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
09.03.2020.-29.03.2023.
14.12.2021.-29.03.2023.

05.02.2020.-29.07.2023.
18.10.2019.-15.04.2023.
05.05.2018.-05.05.2023.



49.
50.

51.

52.

53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65
66

68.

DRASKOVIC DRAGAN
MILADINOVIC NIKOLA

NOVOVIC DANKO

KASTRATOVIC NIKOLA 357/2

JAKOVLIEVIC MIROSLAV
PAVICEVIC SRDAN
VUKADINOVIC DRAGAN
STEFANOVIC DALIBOR
DELIC SASA

PEROVIC ZORAN
LIPOVINA DEJAN
LAGATOR NIKOLA
LATKOVIC BORIS
ARSOVIC SLOBODAN

SOSIC SLAVISA
BAJCETA VLADISLAV

SIMONOVIC DALIBOR

348 15.09.2020.-15.09.2025.
323 04.06.2018.-04.06.2023.

334 01.08.2018.-01.08.2023.

30.10.2021.-30.09.2026.

320 26.06.2018.-26.06.2023.
317 31.05.2018.-31.05.2023.
312 08.05.2018.-08.05.2023.
288 29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
342 02.09.2019.-02.09.2024.
301 19.04.2018.-19.04.2023.
299 16.04.2018.-16.04.2023.
319 23.05.2018.-23.05.2023.
284 29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
344 21.11.2019.-21.11.2024.

345 09.09.2020.-09.09.2025.
346 01.10.2020.-01.10.2025.

339 15.04.2019.-15.04.2024.

[any

e e = T =

B

BD-TX 391
BD-TX 163
BD-TX 161
BD-TX 162
BD-TX 086
BD-TX 363
BD-TX 276
BD-TX 277
BD-TX 243
BD-TX 272
BD-TX 290
BD-TX 289
BD-TX 348
BD-TX 267
BD-TX 352
BD-TX 389
BD-TX 280
BD-TX 382

BD-TX 333
BD-TX 390

SKODA

VW

FORD

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT

VW

RENAULT
MERCEDES BENZ
AUDI
VOLKSWAGEN
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FIAT

SKODA
RENAULT

BMW
VW

TMBHN617XD8013799
WVWZ773CZ8E008891
WFOWXXGCDW6L79233
WFOEXXGDE7U66837
WVWZZ7Z3CZAE202405
VF1BZ1A0747603094
WVWZ773CZBE383262
VF1RFC00954233798
WDD2120051A488562
WAUZZZ8K5AA065474
WVWZ773CZAE180434
WDB2021881F657187
WWWZ773CZ9E092623
WVWZZ773CZAE043199
WFOSXXGCDSAA66754
ZFA19200000548470
TMBAF6NE6J0109767
VF1KZ5G0645427284

WBAUX31080A204498
WVW?ZZ773CZ9E090796

15.09.2020.-15.09.2025.
01.08.2019.-04.06.2023.
01.08.2019.-04.06.2023.
04.06.2018.-01.02.2021.
22.07.2021.-01.08.2023.
07.06.2021.-01.08.2023.
30.10.2021.-05.11.2022.
30.10.2021.-30.09.2026.
26.06.2018.-26.06.2023.
15.03.2019.-31.05.2023.
27.11.2019.-08.05.2023.
29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
22.12.2020.-02.09.2024.
27.05.2021.-19.04.2023.
24.07.2020.-02.04.2023.
21.12.2018.-23.05.2023.
29.03.2018.-29.03.2023.
14.09.2020.-21.11.2024.

09.09.2020.-09.09.2025.
01.10.2020.-01.10.2025.









